DATE

OPPONENT

2022-2023

RESULT

WED, NOV 2
MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
MON, NOV 14
THU, NOV 17
MON, NOV 21
WED, NOV 23
SAT, NOV 26
THU, DEC 1
SUN, DEC 4
THU, DEC 8
TUE, DEC 13
SAT, DEC 17
WED, DEC 21
THU, DEC 29
SAT, DEC 31
THU, JAN §
SAT, JAN 7
THU, JAN 12
SAT, JAN 14
THU, JAN 19
SAT, JAN 21
THU, JAN 26
SAT, JAN 28
THU, FEB 2
SUN, FEB 5
SAT, FEB 11
THU, FEB 16
SAT, FEB 18
THU, FEB 23
SAT, FEB 25
SAT, MAR 4
MAR 8-11

VS WESTMINSTER (UTAH)
VS LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY
VS CAL STATE BAKERSFIELD
VS IDAHO STATE

VS SAM HOUSTON

VS GEORGIA TECH*

VS FT. MYERS TIP-OFF*
VS ST. THOMAS - MINNESOTA
VS ARIZONA

AT WASHINGTON STATE
VS JACKSONVILLE STATE
VS UTSA

AT BYU

VS TCU

AT CALIFORNIA

AT STANFORD

VS OREGON STATE

VS OREGON

AT UCLA

AT USC

VS WASHINGTON STATE
VS WASHINGTON

AT OREGON STATE

AT OREGON

VS STANFORD

VS CALIFORNIA

VS COLORADO

AT ARIZONA

AT ARIZONA STATE

VS UCLA

VS USC

AT COLORADO

11:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBD
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 PM
10:30 PM
9:00 PM
8:00 PM
11:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:30 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM

PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 MOUNTAIN
PAC-12 MOUNTAIN
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 MOUNTAIN
FS1

FS1

PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
ESPNU

PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 MOUNTAIN
CBS SN

PAC-12 MOUNTAIN
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
ESPNU

FS1

PAC-12 NETWORKS
PAC-12 NETWORKS
FS1

ESPN2/ESPNU
PAC-12 NETWORKS

PAC-12 TOURNAMENT AT T-MOBILE ARENA, LAS VEGAS NV
*GAME PLAYED AT ANEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES ARE ET

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




