

## 2022-2023

## UTAH

## -BASKETBALL----

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
WED, NOV 2	VS WESTMINSTER (UTAH)	8:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
MON, NOV 7	VS LONG ISLAND UNIVERSITY	11:00 PM	PAC-12 MOUNTAIN	
FRI, NOV 11	VS CAL STATE BAKERSFIELD	7:00 PM	PAC-12 MOUNTAIN	
MON, NOV 14	VS IDAHO STATE	8:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
THU, NOV 17	VS SAM HOUSTON	9:00 PM	PAC-12 MOUNTAIN	
MON, NOV 21	VS GEORGIA TECH*	6:00 PM	FS1	
WED, NOV 23	VS FT. MYERS TIP-OFF*	TBD	FS1	
SAT, NOV 26	VS ST. THOMAS - MINNESOTA	8:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
THU, DEC 1	VS ARIZONA	8:30 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
SUN, DEC 4	AT WASHINGTON STATE	4:00 PM	ESPNU	
THU, DEC 8	VS JACKSONVILLE STATE	10:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
TUE, DEC 13	VS UTSA	9:00 PM	PAC-12 MOUNTAIN	
SAT, DEC 17	AT BYU	9:00 PM	CBS SN	
WED, DEC 21	VS TCU	9:00 PM	PAC-12 MOUNTAIN	
THU, DEC 29	AT CALIFORNIA	10:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
SAT, DEC 31	AT STANFORD	4:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
THU, JAN 5	VS OREGON STATE	10:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
SAT, JAN 7	VS OREGON	7:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
THU, JAN 12	AT UCLA	11:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
SAT, JAN 14	AT USC	10:30 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
THU, JAN 19	VS WASHINGTON STATE	9:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
SAT, JAN 21	VS WASHINGTON	8:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
THU, JAN 26	AT OREGON STATE	11:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
SAT, JAN 28	AT OREGON	8:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
THU, FEB 2	VS STANFORD	8:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
SUN, FEB 5	VS CALIFORNIA	6:00 PM	ESPNU	
SAT, FEB 11	VS COLORADO	10:00 PM	FS1	
THU, FEB 16	AT ARIZONA	10:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
SAT, FEB 18	AT ARIZONA STATE	6:00 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
THU, FEB 23	VS UCLA	10:30 PM	FS1	
SAT, FEB 25	VS USC	8:00 PM	ESPN2/ESPNU	
SAT, MAR 4	AT COLORADO	5:30 PM	PAC-12 NETWORKS	
MAR 8-11	PAC-12 TOURNAMENT AT T-MOBIL	E ARENA, LAS	VEGAS NV	
GAME PLAYED	O AT A NEUTRAL SITE			

ALL TIMES ARE ET

TEMPLATETROVE.COM